
400.00$    

60.00$      
28.50$      

35.00$      

TAR NAR TOTAL

TOTAL AMOUNT 
DUE AT JOINING 

FOR MLS MEMBER

January 152.00$    155.00$  307.00$  802.00$                 
February 142.25$    145.00$  287.25$  782.25$                 
March 132.50$    135.00$  267.50$  762.50$                 
April 122.75$    125.00$  247.75$  742.75$                 
May 113.00$    115.00$  228.00$  723.00$                 
June 103.25$    105.00$  208.25$  703.25$                 
July 93.50$      95.00$    188.50$  683.50$                 
August 83.75$      85.00$    168.75$  663.75$                 
September 74.00$      75.00$    149.00$  644.00$                 
October 64.25$      65.00$    129.25$  624.25$                 
November 54.50$      55.00$    109.50$  604.50$                 
December 44.75$      45.00$    89.75$    584.75$                 

$50.00

$17.00
$25.00

$75

$25
Approx 
Total
(with 

insurance)

$215.00 $315.00

Basic (approx w/tax):
Pro (approx w/tax):

Texas and National Association of REALTORS® Dues:

*Please note important new REALTOR® Member requirements outlined on the application

1st  Month LAR Monthly Association + MLS Dues:
LAR Monthly Dues - Non -MLS:

Voluntary TREPAC Investment:

New Member Intake Days and Times: Monday, Wednesday, Friday @ 10 a.m.
Tuesday, Thursday @ 2 p.m.

SALESPERSON

5015 Knoxville Ave, Lubbock 79413
Phone 806.795.9533 - LubbockRealtors.com

Approx annual lease with tax:

2018 MEMBERSHIP JOINING FEES

Loss/theft insurance
(optional)

Activation fee:

Initial Fee to Join L.A.R (one time fee):

eKEY for iPhone or Android 
MONTHLY draft through debit/cred card

ActiveKEY 
(ANNUAL Lease, billing is May 7-May 7)

SUPRA KEY FEES - Paid separately directly to Supra
for opening Supra iBOX BT boxes

         APPS
+ Supra eKey (for 
key box access)

+ LARMLS

Activation fee:


